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Florida Public Service Commission /’—/

Capital Circle Office Center
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.

Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 DEROSIT NATE
Attn: Teresa Johnson Disgo® AUG 111999
RE: Fine

Dear Ms. Johnson:

Enclosed you will find our payment of One-hundred dollars ($100.00) for alleged
violation of rule 25-24.515 of the Florida Administrative Code, set forth in Docket No.
929&2»1_ TC. Our Certificate No. is 5555. T E——

We regret that this became necessary in this instance and look forward to working with
the FPSC to avoid future problems. Thank you for your cooperation and patience with

this matter. If you have any questions or concerns please feel frec to call me at (770)
" 819-1600 ext. 358.

Sincerely,
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